Cartridge filter
AFT 7-28
1. Introduction
The MAHLE Industrial Filtration AFT series of cartridge filter
housings have been designed to offer a cost effective range of
stainless steel filter housings. Available in a wide range of options
these housings are suitable for a broad range of applications,
particularly in water applications.

40" 232 1489 983 50
Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes. Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFT7 7 1 A 2
Type
AFT 7 = 7 cartridges (10")
AFT 14 = 7 cartridges (20")
AFT 21 = 7 cartridges (30")
AFT 28 = 7 cartridges (40")
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
Inlet/outlet
2 = Rp2 - ISO7-1 (standard)
2F = DN50 acc. EN1092/PN16
Cartridge style
no code = X0, X4, X9 style
X3 = X3, X8 style
Cartridge filter AFT 7-28 4
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands